Jennings, Nikolaus

1983 Jahr Gesamt
Datum  Rennort Rennen Platz Pferd Gewinn Trainer Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
02.06.1983 Frankfurt 8 7 Charlaga 0 Morz, W. Flach 19
02.06.1983 Frankfurt 1 12 Nurejew 0 Mock, B. Flach 18
22.05.1983 Frankfurt 6 9 Morning Melody 0 Kasper, K. Flach 17
22.05.1983 Frankfurt 2 12 Oinone 0 Esseln, H. Flach 16
12.05.1983 Hassloch 3 11 Charlaga 0 Morz, W. Flach 15
08.05.1983 Frankfurt 3 11 Morning Melody 0 Kasper, K. Flach 14
07.05.1983 Minchen 6 15 Barinella (H) 0 Schwinn, M. Flach 13
01.05.1983 Mannheim 8 5 Avenir 0 Drechsler, F. Flach 12
01.05.1983 Mannheim 7 4 Granulation 300 Ginther, L. Flach 11
24.04.1983 Frankfurt 8 8 Ontario 0 Weber, K. Flach 10
24.04.1983 Frankfurt 7 8 Granulation 0 Gunther, L. Flach 9
24.04.1983 Frankfurt 6 16 Shamboni 0 Sahner, H. Flach 8
24.04.1983 Frankfurt 2 4 Melodien-Lady 500 Blatt, J. Flach 7
23.04.1983 Miilheim 8 14 Barinella (H) 0 Schwinn, M. Flach 6
17.04.1983 Mannheim 6 99 Wiebelewap 0 Sonntag sen, W. Flach 5
10.04.1983 Frankfurt 9 12 Granulation 0 Gunther, L. Flach 4
03.04.1983 Frankfurt 6 6 Wiebelewap 0 Sonntag sen, W. Flach 3
03.04.1983 Frankfurt 3 7 Shamboni 0 Sahner, H. Flach 2
20.03.1983 Frankfurt 2 12 Granita (H) 0 KieRer, W. Flach 1
1982 Jahr Gesamt
Datum  Rennort Rennen Platz Pferd Gewinn Trainer Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
10.10.1982 Mannheim 6 1 0 Flach 112 5
26.09.1982 Herxheim 5 1 0 Flach 111 4
25.07.1982 Erbach 5 5 0 Flach 110
25.07.1982 Erbach 3 3 0 Flach B 109
18.07.1982 Mannheim 9 5 Gretl 50 Flach B 108
18.07.1982 Mannheim 8 4 Cox 450 Flach 107
18.07.1982 Mannheim 6 4 Grassino 300 Flach 106
18.07.1982 Mannheim 5 6 Sprekelia 0 Flach 105
20.06.1982 Herxheim 7 2 Atitlan 720 Flach 104
20.06.1982 Herxheim 5 2 Stormy Spring 940 Flach 103
23.05.1982 Frankfurt 9 5 Maud 0 Flach 102
23.05.1982 Frankfurt 7 5 Guawa 0 Flach 101
20.05.1982 Hassloch 8 8 Gletschermihle 0 Flach 100
20.05.1982 Hassloch 3 8 Peri Peri 0 Flach 99
20.05.1982 Hassloch 2 5 Lucky (H) 0 Flach 98
16.05.1982 Koln 7 9 Vanzetti 0 Flach 97
16.05.1982 Koln 4 8 Ortellan 0 Flach 96
15.05.1982 Baden-Baden 10 10 PeriPeri 0 Flach 95
14.05.1982 Dortmund 4 7 Tazan of Joffi 0 Flach 94
14.05.1982 Dortmund 1 9 Alcmeon 0 Flach 93
09.05.1982 Frankfurt 7 7 Maud 0 Flach 92
09.05.1982 Frankfurt 5 8 Guawa 0 Flach 91
09.05.1982 Frankfurt 3 10 Milovana 0 Flach 90
09.05.1982 Frankfurt 2 5 Regalis 0 Flach 89
04.05.1982 Dortmund 9 14 Whisky Pure 0 Flach 88
04.05.1982 Dortmund 8 6 Pfeffer 0 Flach 87
04.05.1982 Dortmund 1 7 Ostjunker 0 Flach 86
02.05.1982 Diusseldorf 2 9 Stormy Spring 0 Flach 85
01.05.1982 Mannheim 5 3 Milanova 1200 Flach 84
01.05.1982 Mannheim 4 8 Gletschermihle 0 Flach 83
30.04.1982 Dortmund 6 5 Atitlan 0 Flach 82
24.04.1982 Frankfurt 10 9 Maud 0 Flach 81
24.04.1982 Frankfurt 8 7 PraiaRica 0 Flach 80
24.04.1982 Frankfurt 7 2 Regalis 1760 Flach 79
24.04.1982 Frankfurt 2 3 Guawa 710 Flach 78
20.04.1982 Dortmund 2 11 Ostjunker 0 Flach 77
18.04.1982 Dusseldorf 9 8 Wetterhexe 0 Flach 76
18.04.1982 Diisseldorf 5 7 Gangster (H) 0 Flach 75
11.04.1982 Frankfurt 8 9 Tsumaro 0 Flach 74
11.04.1982 Frankfurt 6 7 Milovana 0 Flach 73
10.04.1982 Diisseldorf 9 4 Barinella (H) 500 Flach 72
10.04.1982 Disseldorf 1 8 Alima 0 Flach 71



09.04.1982
09.04.1982
04.04.1982
04.04.1982

04.04.1982
04.04.1982

03.04.1982
02.04.1982
31.03.1982
30.03.1982
30.03.1982
30.03.1982
24.03.1982
21.03.1982
21.03.1982
21.03.1982
21.03.1982
20.03.1982
20.03.1982
20.03.1982
20.03.1982
17.03.1982
17.03.1982
17.03.1982
12.03.1982
10.03.1982
07.03.1982
07.03.1982
07.03.1982
06.03.1982
06.03.1982
03.03.1982
02.03.1982
02.03.1982
02.03.1982
27.02.1982
27.02.1982
24.02.1982
21.02.1982
21.02.1982
17.02.1982
17.02.1982
17.02.1982
14.02.1982
14.02.1982
13.02.1982
13.02.1982
13.02.1982
07.02.1982
07.02.1982
07.02.1982
07.02.1982
31.01.1982
31.01.1982
31.01.1982
30.01.1982
30.01.1982
23.01.1982
23.01.1982
23.01.1982

23.01.1982
23.01.1982

17.01.1982
17.01.1982
17.01.1982
09.01.1982
09.01.1982
03.01.1982
03.01.1982
03.01.1982

Bremen
Bremen
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Dortmund
Gelsenkirchen
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Koéln
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Mulheim
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Krefeld
Krefeld
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Neuss
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
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Soddy 0
Sachsenprinz (H) 0
Guawa 0
Regalis 0
Ganove (H) 0
Dominik (H) 0
Highland 0
Garino 360
Prins Rudolf 500
Barinella (H) 0
Lammel (H) 0
Leichtful? (H) 0
Wetterhexe 0
Soddy 3600
Sachsenprinz (H) 0
Wilana 0
Onassis 0
Prins Rudolf 0
Servatius 0
Kronanwalt 0
Regalis 0
Stormy Spring 0
Poetic 0
Siggi 0
Barinella (H) 3600
Wetterhexe 0
Waldemar 0
Finitus 0
Regalis 450
Highland 0
Kronanwalt 0
Wetterhexe 0
Stormy Spring 0
Cherina 0
Lucky (H) 0
Schwarzamsel 0
Kokura 0
Highland 0
Servatius 0
Gretl 0
Dino (H) 0
Prins Rudolf 0
Garonne 0
Kokura 0
Lucky (H) 1760
Stromy Spring 0
Manaldini 0
Siggi 0
Prins Rudolf 1760
Kokura 0
Dino (H) 0
Lucky (H) 890
Gabor 0
Siggi 0
Manaldini 0
Prins Rudolf 1760
Kokura 0
Hamoelmann 0
Stormy Spring 0
Dino (H) 0
Lucky (H) 0
Siggi 0
Prins Rudolf 0
Zipfel 0
Siggi 0
Dorino 0
Wetterhexe 4400
Dorino (H) 0
Tsumaro 0
Wetterhexe 450

Busch-Lengde, Wi.

Schwinn, M.

Schwinn, U.

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
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198 1 Jahr Gesamt

Datum  Rennort Rennen Platz Pferd Gewinn Trainer Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
26.12.1981 Milheim 8 2 0 Flach 132
26.12.1981 Milheim 7 8 0 Flach 131
26.12.1981 Milheim 5 11 0 Flach 130
26.12.1981 Milheim 3 9 0 Flach 129
26.12.1981 Milheim 1 2 0 Flach 128
13.12.1981 Dortmund 2 3 0 Flach 127
13.12.1981 Dortmund 1 1 0 Flach 126 5
12.12.1981 Neuss 9 6 0 Flach 125
06.12.1981 Milheim 7 3 0 Flach 124
06.12.1981 Milheim 6 3 0 Flach 123
05.12.1981 Krefeld 8 13 0 Flach 122
05.12.1981 Krefeld 4 6 0 Flach 121
05.12.1981 Krefeld 2 13 0 Flach 120
05.12.1981 Krefeld 1 4 0 Flach 119
01.12.1981 Dortmund 7 2 0 Flach 118
01.12.1981 Dortmund 3 8 0 Flach 117
29.11.1981 Frankfurt 9 3 0 Flach 116
29.11.1981 Frankfurt 6 8 0 Flach 115
28.11.1981 Gelsenkirchen 8 11 0 Flach 114
21.11.1981 Neuss 9 10 0 Flach 113
21.11.1981 Neuss 5 8 0 Flach 112
18.11.1981 Frankfurt 8 8 0 Flach 111
18.11.1981 Frankfurt 2 8 0 Flach 110
18.11.1981 Frankfurt 1 3 0 Flach 109
11.11.1981 Dortmund 6 11 0 Flach 108
11.11.1981 Dortmund 4 10 0 Flach 107
11.11.1981 Dortmund 3 8 0 Flach 106
11.11.1981 Dortmund 2 11 0 Flach 105
08.11.1981 Frankfurt 9 4 0 Flach 104
08.11.1981 Frankfurt 3 8 0 Flach 103
04.11.1981 Dortmund 7 9 0 Flach 102
01.11.1981 Dortmund 7 9 0 Flach 101
01.11.1981 Dortmund 2 6 0 Flach 100
25.10.1981 Frankfurt 4 8 0 Flach 99
25.10.1981 Frankfurt 3 6 0 Flach 98
18.10.1981 Frankfurt 8 14 0 Flach 97
18.10.1981 Frankfurt 7 9 0 Flach 96
18.10.1981 Frankfurt 6 13 0 Flach 95
18.10.1981 Frankfurt 2 5 0 Flach 94
15.10.1981 Dortmund 5 8 0 Flach 93
02.10.1981 Dortmund 1 9 0 Flach 92
27.09.1981 Dortmund 2 11 0 Flach 91
12.09.1981 Frankfurt 9 8 0 Flach 90
12.09.1981 Frankfurt 1 9 0 Flach 89
06.09.1981 Dortmund 3 11 0 Flach 88
06.09.1981 Dortmund 2 10 0 Flach 87
29.08.1981 Dortmund 8 9 0 Flach 86
29.08.1981 Dortmund 6 14 0 Flach 85
23.08.1981 Hannover 6 12 0 Flach 84
16.08.1981 Hassloch 9 6 0 Flach 83
16.08.1981 Hassloch 3 11 0 Flach 82
12.08.1981 Neuss 2 9 0 Flach 81
09.08.1981 Neuss 2 7 0 Flach 80
08.08.1981 Dortmund 8 13 0 Flach 79
29.07.1981 Dortmund 3 3 0 Flach 78
26.07.1981 Bad Harzburg 7 3 0 Flach 77
25.07.1981 Bad Harzburg 7 10 0 Flach 76
25.07.1981 Bad Harzburg 4 6 0 Flach 75
25.07.1981 Bad Harzburg 2 5 0 Flach 74
22.07.1981 Bad Harzburg 7 3 0 Flach 73
19.07.1981 Mannheim 7 3 0 Flach 72
19.07.1981 Mannheim 6 2 0 Flach 71
19.07.1981 Mannheim 5 11 0 Flach 70
08.07.1981 Milheim 5 7 0 Flach 69
05.07.1981 Neuss 9 10 0 Flach 68
02.07.1981 Milheim 8 12 0 Flach 67
28.05.1981 Hassloch 9 10 0 Flach 66
28.05.1981 Hassloch 8 7 0 Flach 65



28.05.1981
24.05.1981
23.05.1981
23.05.1981
20.05.1981
17.05.1981
17.05.1981
16.05.1981
16.05.1981
16.05.1981
16.05.1981
12.04.1981
12.04.1981
08.04.1981
05.04.1981
05.04.1981
05.04.1981
03.04.1981
01.04.1981
01.04.1981
29.03.1981
29.03.1981
29.03.1981
28.03.1981
28.03.1981
22.03.1981
22.03.1981
22.03.1981
15.03.1981
15.03.1981
15.03.1981

14.03.1981
11.03.1981

11.03.1981
08.03.1981
04.03.1981
04.03.1981
04.03.1981
28.02.1981
21.02.1981
21.02.1981
21.02.1981
08.02.1981
08.02.1981
08.02.1981
07.02.1981
07.02.1981
01.02.1981
01.02.1981
31.01.1981
31.01.1981
25.01.1981
25.01.1981
25.01.1981
24.01.1981
11.01.1981
11.01.1981
11.01.1981
11.01.1981
10.01.1981
10.01.1981
10.01.1981
04.01.1981
04.01.1981

Datum
26.12.1980
21.09.1980
21.09.1980
21.09.1980

Hassloch
Gelsenkirchen
Hannover
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Disseldorf
Disseldorf
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Mannheim
Mannheim
Koéln

Mulheim
Mulheim
Milheim
Gelsenkirchen
Neuss

Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Koéln

Koéln

Neuss

Neuss

Neuss
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen

Ko6ln
Mulheim

Milheim
Dortmund
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Krefeld
Mulheim
Milheim
Milheim
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Neuss
Neuss
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Dortmund
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Rennort

Mulheim

Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
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Céacilia
Chosrau
Windriver
Apercu
Kronanwalt
Garonne
Fliegerhorst
Dominik (H)
Windriver
Feuergott
Prins Heinrich
Cox

Kirrung
Gauner (H)
Windriver
Wihler
Soade
Caritas
Prins Heinrich
Prins Rudolf
Chosrau
Garonne
Caritas
Domspatz
Jagdgold
Joline
Tourmalet
Marmion
Alderman
Gauner (H)

Caritas
Garonne

Caritas
Garonne
Dorino (H)
Garonne
Dino (H)
Dorino (H)
Leila (H)
Gauner (H)
Dino (H)
Wiener Blitz
Soeur Bleue
Taktik

Prins Rudolf
Dino (H)
Hampelmann
Dino (H)
Swantje
Bristen
Hampelmann
Prins Heinrich
Dino (H)
Wiener Blitz
Prins Rudolf
Windriver
Hampelmann
Swantje
Prins Rudolf
Hampelmann
Octana
Kronanwalt
Hampelmann
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Gewinn
0

0
0
0

Klein, Heinr.

Klein, Heinr.

Klein, Heinr.

Klein, Heinr.

Trainer

Flach 64
Flach 63
Flach 62
Flach 61
Flach 60
Flach 59
Flach 58
Flach 57
Flach 56
Flach 55
Flach 54
Flach 53 4
Flach 52
Flach 51
Flach 50
Flach 49
Flach 48
Flach 47
Flach 46
Flach 45
Flach 44
Flach 43
Flach 42
Flach 41
Flach 40
Flach 39
Flach 38
Flach 37
Flach 36
Flach 35
Flach 34
Flach 33
Flach 32
Flach 31
Flach 30
Flach 29
Flach 28
Flach 27
Flach 26
Flach 25
Flach 24
Flach 23
Flach 22
Flach 21
Flach 20
Flach 19
Flach 18
Flach 17
Flach 16
Flach 15
Flach 14
Flach 13
Flach 12
Flach 11
Flach 10
Flach 9 3
Flach 8
Flach 7 2
Flach 6
Flach 5
Flach 4
Flach 3 1
Flach 2
Flach 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach 10
Flach B
Flach
Flach



17.09.1980
14.09.1980
14.09.1980
14.09.1980
14.09.1980
14.09.1980
13.09.1980
07.09.1980
07.09.1980
05.09.1980
05.09.1980
03.09.1980
03.09.1980
02.09.1980
31.08.1980
31.08.1980

30.08.1980
30.08.1980

30.08.1980
30.08.1980
27.08.1980
24.08.1980
24.08.1980
23.08.1980
22.08.1980
17.08.1980
17.08.1980
13.08.1980
10.08.1980
10.08.1980
10.08.1980
06.08.1980
03.08.1980
03.08.1980
03.08.1980
03.08.1980
03.08.1980
30.07.1980
27.07.1980
27.07.1980
27.07.1980
26.07.1980
26.07.1980
23.07.1980
23.07.1980
23.07.1980
20.07.1980
20.07.1980
20.07.1980
19.07.1980
19.07.1980
18.07.1980
12.07.1980
12.07.1980
11.07.1980
06.07.1980
06.07.1980
06.07.1980
29.06.1980
29.06.1980
29.06.1980
29.06.1980
28.06.1980
25.06.1980
24.06.1980
21.06.1980
21.06.1980
15.06.1980
15.06.1980
15.06.1980
08.06.1980

Mulheim
HaRloch
HaRloch
HaRloch
HaRloch
HaRloch
Disseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden

Verden
Verden

Verden
Verden
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Koéln

Krefeld
Bremen
Bremen
Neuss
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Ko6ln

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Krefeld

Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Neuss

Neuss
Dortmund
Minchen
Minchen
Dusseldorf
HaRloch
HaRloch
HaRloch
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Mulheim
Neuss
Dortmund
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Baden-Baden
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Joice
Vaguely Boy
Tomo

Crazy Lou
Revlon
Apercu
Arewa
Aussage
Lumineux
Miomo

Prins Heinrich
West Point
Catania

Prins Heinrich
Prins Rudolf
Hampelmann
Prins Rudolf
Prins Heinrich
Hampelmann

Prins Heinrich (gef.)

Cox

Miomo
Tourmalet
Windriver
Vaguely Boy
Mococa
Miomo
Prins Heinrich
Cox

Victor
Prince
Vaguely Boy
Grundstein
Sunprince
Windriver
Ferle

Akbar

Prins Heinrich
Tirpitz
Scholarin
Garonne
Victor
Asarina
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MeiBmer, R.

Possberg, F.

MeiBmer, R.

MeiBmer, R.

Klein, Heinr.

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach B
Flach

Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
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61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50



08.06.1980

07.06.1980
07.06.1980

06.06.1980
05.06.1980
31.05.1980
30.05.1980
17.05.1980
15.05.1980
15.05.1980
15.05.1980
11.05.1980
11.05.1980
11.05.1980
10.05.1980
10.05.1980
10.05.1980
04.05.1980
03.05.1980
01.05.1980
01.05.1980
01.05.1980
01.05.1980
27.04.1980
20.04.1980
20.04.1980
16.04.1980
16.04.1980
13.04.1980
11.04.1980
06.04.1980
04.04.1980
04.04.1980
30.03.1980
29.03.1980
29.03.1980
15.03.1980
09.03.1980
08.03.1980
05.03.1980
02.03.1980
01.03.1980
24.02.1980
17.02.1980
10.02.1980
10.02.1980
09.02.1980
02.02.1980
26.01.1980

Datum
24.05.1979
24.05.1979
27.04.1979
21.04.1979
20.04.1979

20.04.1979
15.04.1979

15.04.1979
14.04.1979
01.04.1979
01.04.1979
01.04.1979
01.04.1979
31.03.1979
25.03.1979
25.03.1979
17.03.1979
17.03.1979
17.03.1979

Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden

Baden-Baden
Frankfurt
Disseldorf
Koéln

Mulheim
Hassloch
Hassloch
Hassloch
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Dusseldorf
Koéln
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Frankfurt
Bremen
Bremen
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Mulheim
Frankfurt
Bremen
Bremen
Frankfurt
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Ko6ln
Gelsenkirchen
Dusseldorf
Neuss
Milheim
Krefeld
Gelsenkirchen
Krefeld

Neuss

Neuss
Gelsenkirchen
Neuss
Dortmund

Rennort

Hassloch
Hassloch
Dusseldorf
Minchen
Neuss

Neuss
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Krefeld
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Milheim
Disseldorf
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
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Vaguely Boy
Cox
Garonne

Victor

Ferle
Garonne
Soade
Miomo
Fliegerhorst
Hampelmann
Prins Heinrich
Maquisard
Vaguely Boy
Victor
Obulent
Garonne
Pastaron
Miomo
Garonne
Jezebert

Cox
Fliegerhorst
Prins Heinrich
Pastaron
Naisor (disq.)
Antje
Svengali (agh.)
Obulent
Siggi

Garino

Los Andes
Tumar
Sterope
Steinbild
Obulent
Sterope
Sealord
Prins Heinrich
Pastaron
Sealord
Obulent
Sterope
Miomo
Sterope
Sealord
Sterope
Tazan of Joffi
Sterope
Windermere

1979

Pferd

Leila (H)
Manrico
Miss Maggie
Rapida
Joline
Catania

Tak

Tazan of Joffi
Catania
Garino

Ink Spot
Wotanit
Stroganow
Catania
Manrico
Pastaron
Fliegerhorst

3000

1000

2400
1430
450
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10000
0
3600
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360
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Gewinn
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900
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600

Klein, Heinr.

Jentzsch, H.

Schwinn, M.

Trainer

Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

N
©

NN
N &

PRPPRPRPEPEPRPEPENMNNNNMNNNNNDNDWWWWWWWWWWDDSDDLNSANDLN
ORP NMNWHHAUUODODNOOOFRPNWRNRUITONNDOORN®BNOTIOODIODOORNM®”NGOO
P~ N w

PN WA OO N O

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg

27
26
25

24
23

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



14.03.1979 Dortmund
10.03.1979 Koln
10.03.1979 Koln
07.03.1979 Milheim
27.01.1979 Dortmund
27.01.1979 Dortmund
13.01.1979 Dortmund
13.01.1979 Dortmund
13.01.1979 Dortmund
07.01.1979 Dortmund

Datum Rennort
02.07.1978 Neuss
02.07.1978 Neuss
15.04.1978 Neuss
09.04.1978 Frankfurt
09.04.1978 Frankfurt
08.04.1978 Diusseldorf
08.04.1978 Diusseldorf
05.04.1978 Dortmund
05.04.1978 Dortmund
02.04.1978 Dortmund
01.04.1978 Milheim
01.04.1978 Milheim
26.03.1978 Frankfurt
26.03.1978 Frankfurt
25.03.1978 Diisseldorf
18.03.1978 Frankfurt
18.03.1978 Frankfurt
18.03.1978 Frankfurt
15.03.1978 Koln
12.03.1978 Koln
12.03.1978 Koln
08.03.1978 Neuss
08.03.1978 Neuss
26.02.1978 Miilheim
25.02.1978 Dortmund
25.02.1978 Dortmund
11.02.1978 Dortmund
29.01.1978 Krefeld

Datum Rennort
27.02.1977 Milheim

Datum Rennort
07.03.1976 Krefeld
15.02.1976 Neuss
15.02.1976 Neuss

Datum Rennort
23.03.1975 Hannover
23.03.1975 Hannover
23.03.1975 Hannover
02.03.1975 Neuss
02.03.1975 Neuss
16.02.1975 Neuss

Datum Rennort
01.04.1973 Neuss
18.03.1973 Milheim

Datum Rennort
05.03.1972
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11
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9

Garino
Manrico
Aglaya (H)
Garino
Wotanit
Mondnacht
Langobarde
Assai
Steinbild
Steinbild

1978

Pferd

Chip
Svengali
Along
Mykerinos
Kronberg
Pastaron
Ostjunker
Verity
Joline
Carola
Monolith
Ambra
Corado
Svengali (agbr.)
Marzvogel
Steinbild
Ronde
Aglaya (H)
Fliegerhorst
Vigory
Ronde
Fliegerhorst
Fliegerhorst

1977
Pferd
Severini

1976
Pferd
Skamandros
Skamandros
Dura

1975
Pferd

Skamandros
Matara
Schweijk
Nimrod
Dynamit
Nimrod

1973
Pferd
Miaelle
Impertinent

1972

Pferd

2800

1600

O O O o oo

Gewinn

O OO OO o oo

Gewinn
0

Gewinn
0
0
0

Gewinn

Gewinn
0
400

Gewinn
0

Trainer

Trainer

Trainer

Trainer

Heidemann, W.

Trainer

Trainer

Flach 10
Flach 9
Flach 8
Flach 7
Flach 6
Flach 5
Flach 4
Flach 3
Flach 2
Flach 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach 23
Flach 22
Flach 21
Flach 20
Flach 19
Flach 18
Flach 17
Flach 16
Flach 15
Flach 14
Flach 13
Flach 12
Flach 11
Flach 10
Flach 9
Flach 8
Flach 7
Flach 6
Flach 5
Flach 4
Flach 3
Flach 2
Flach 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach 3
Flach 2
Flach 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach 3
Flach 2
Flach 1 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach 2
Flach 1
Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
Flach



197 1 Jahr Gesamt

Datum  Rennort Rennen Platz Pferd Gewinn Trainer Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Sieg
18.04.1971 Bremen 3 1 0 Flach



